Campionato Trentino Sprint
Data creazione: 2025/12/16 08:30:21

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 05/09/2009

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
1

2

3

4
NP
PM

Nome

HILLEBRAND Christian
ZAMBONI Marco
MINELLA Silvia
GALVAGNI Claudio
RIZZI Erica
CANDOTTI Danilo

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

TAIT Samuele
CORRADINI Francesco
GOBBER Mirko
RIMONDI Andrea
DOMENICONI Luca
BETTEGA Simone
BASSANELLI Francesco
MALENCH Gabriele
BETTEGA Damiano
VIDALE Simone
SALETTI Simone
LARCHER Francesco

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Ivano
DAVES Fabio
ANUCHKIN Mikhall
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
PASA Francesco
SLANZI Giordano
DE BACCO Giacomo
SCALET Riccardo
MENEGHEL Francesco
ORLER Nicolo
BERNARDIN Alex
FRISON Emanuele
PEZZE Giacomo
BETTEGA Walter
COMINA Mattia
GOBBER Rupert

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:16:32
00:22:22
00:25:26
00:30:09
00:00:00
00:57:31

Tempo
00:11:02
00:11:45
00:12:17
00:12:43
00:13:31
00:17:55
00:19:14
00:20:52
00:25:50
00:31:53
00:33:28
00:35:57

Tempo
00:17:46
00:18:36
00:19:03
00:20:33
00:21:12
00:22:12
00:22:16
00:23:29
00:24:53
00:25:06
00:25:57
00:26:06
00:26:35
00:26:52
00:26:54
00:27:04



17
18
19
20
21
NP
NP

ZUCAL Giulio
SLANZI Kevin
RAUS Stefano
SCARIAN Fabrizio
ZAMBONI SIMONE
MARCHES Thomas
MALENCH Daniele

Categoria: M20

Pos.
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ZAGONEL Giacomo
ORLER Andrea
MUSOLESI Guglielmo
CASAGRANDA Fabio
TOIGO Federico

DALLA GASPERINA Stefano

MARTELLI Claudio
VENEZIAN Federico

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

CANDOTTI Michele
CIPRIANI Andrea
CORRADINI Nicold
ANUCHKIN Oleg
PEDROTTI Dario
BELTRAMBA Dario
GAMBINI Simone
SEGATTA Andrea
ISMA Enrico

LOSS Antonio
VIDALE Ennio
LOSS Giuseppe
GIULIANI Maurizio
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
LAZZERI Massimo
FEDEL Andrea
HILLEBRAND Stephan
MINATI Paolo
ROSA Alessandro
PEZZE Roberto
VENTURA Claudio
PECORA Davide
TRENTIN Roberto
RAUS Michele

Categoria: M50

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. FORESTALE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

MARZOLA SKI-OL

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

AOK - AGROPOLI ORIENTEERING KLUBB A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:28:33
00:28:56
00:29:06
00:41:51
00:48:32
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:35
00:22:26
00:26:43
00:28:41
00:28:49
00:29:13
00:33:22
00:21:36

Tempo
00:20:00
00:22:02
00:22:45
00:23:21
00:24:00
00:24:53
00:25:11
00:25:19
00:25:32
00:25:38
00:27:59
00:29:21
00:29:24
00:29:36
00:30:02
00:30:50
00:34:28
00:37:31
00:37:36
00:38:18
00:41:18
00:41:40
00:42:48
00:47:23



Pos.
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Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
ZENI Ettore

ORLER Patrizio
DECARLI Paolo
BETTEGA Adriano
BERNABE Renzo
VIVIAN Gino
ZUCAL Celestino
GOBBI Gianluca
BORT Paolo
SOARDI Gianalberto
ZORZI Carlo
BERNARDI Silvano
CASATTA Franco
ECCHER Renzo
FASANI Enzo
TOMATIS Riccardo
CALDONAZZI Emilio
VALER Claudio
DEFLORIAN Remo
GOZZER Giancarlo
DE PAOLA Klaus
BALBONI Massimo
PARTELI Guido

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

RIGONI Carlo
DALLAVALLE Roberto
TENANI Alessio
CORONA Emiliano
SCALET Tommaso
PITTAU Lorenzo
CRISTELLON Stefano
BIGNAMI Luca

DE AGNOI Cristiano
MALACARNE Jonni
CRIPPA Vincenzo
TAMARRI Emilio
NEUHAUSER Ingemar
GAIO Aaron
BARAUSSE Alberto
SANDRI Matteo
GRECO Mattia
SBETTA Federico
VENTURA Nicola
DAVES Silvano
SANDRI Eddy
GALLETTI Stefano

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

G.S. FORESTALE

CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Tempo
00:19:32
00:20:38
00:23:00
00:24:02
00:24:50
00:25:06
00:25:34
00:26:54
00:27:47
00:28:41
00:28:48
00:29:45
00:31:14
00:32:10
00:32:52
00:33:32
00:34:36
00:35:02
00:41:00
00:45:37
00:00:00
00:27:37
00:35:08
00:18:43
00:35:28

Tempo
00:19:09
00:19:22
00:20:19
00:20:24
00:20:34
00:21:13
00:21:14
00:21:42
00:21:52
00:22:11
00:22:46
00:23:46
00:23:50
00:23:56
00:24:16
00:25:30
00:26:02
00:26:05
00:27:17
00:27:36
00:28:17
00:29:16



23 AMATO Attilio

24 VOLPI Davide

25 DALLA RIVA Fabio
26 ROSA MARCO ALDO
27 LABANTI Piero

PM MIORI Davide

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 MINATI Alessandra
2 FACINCANI llaria

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome

TAUFER Arianna
MENEGHEL Laura
BENIGNI Anna
BORTOLOTTI Alice
TAUFER Francesca
PALUMBO Martina
LUCIAN Elisa
PEZZE Caterina
CORRADINI Anna
GIOPP Stefania
VENTURA Alice
CORRADINI Stefania
ZAMBONI SARA
DALMOLIN Katia
BORTOLOTTI Arianna
CAMBRUZZI Giulia
CELLANA Valentina
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Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome
1 ORLER Eleonora
2 CASEROTTI Lisa
3 HILLEBRAND Desiree
4 ALOUANI Sara
PM ZAGONEL Viola

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

1 DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia

2 VARESI Paola
3 BASSANI Paola

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.D. UNIONE SPORTIVA CARISOLO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. FONZASO

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

00:35:12
00:35:47
00:36:27
00:38:49
00:39:12
00:20:31

Tempo
00:25:31
00:27:58

Tempo
00:26:43
00:26:59
00:27:14
00:27:24
00:27:50
00:28:38
00:30:11
00:30:31
00:30:53
00:31:21
00:32:41
00:32:55
00:34:18
00:42:17
00:48:02
00:50:20
01:23:58

Tempo
00:24:57
00:27:04
00:33:49
00:35:30
00:23:12

Tempo
00:24:25
00:24:27
00:26:12
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MANTEGA Silvia
BORRONI Roberta
VALER Antonella
CANDOTTI Claudia
MONTIBELLER Nadia
PACHER Mirta
PATERNOLLI Anna
ANUCHKINA Larisa
MARCANTONI Antonella
LOSS Cornelia
VALCANOVER Elisa
MASIERO Jones
MOTTER Elsa
FERRANTE Maria Michela

Categoria: W50

Pos.
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Nome

ZOTTA Ivana
LORENZET Tazia
VILIOTTI Paola
HOFFER Sandra
ABRAM Annamaria
CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
COLO Carmen

FRARE Michela

CASOT Maria Antonietta
MASOCCO Giovanna

Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

SCALET Carlotta
KIRCHLECHNER Christine
CARLUCCIO Laura

TROI Verena

ORLER Jessica

DI FURIA Sara

TRENTIN Giada

SCALET Nicole

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:26:37
00:27:06
00:29:14
00:30:22
00:31:48
00:33:31
00:34:28
00:34:39
00:38:06
00:50:03
00:56:20
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:58:00

Tempo
00:22:36
00:23:49
00:24:02
00:25:31
00:26:58
00:31:49
00:33:03
00:35:20
01:01:18
00:00:00

Tempo
00:24:51
00:25:03
00:27:56
00:28:57
00:30:11
00:32:37
00:38:42
00:00:00



